IGP Caldelas

Caldelas Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 16-05-2010 16:04 N .. H
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 13:21.816 +13:03.785 17:34:13.848 6 13:16.187 +12:55.223 18:03:38.714
(2) Equipa 2 3 21.365 +3.334 17:34:35.213 7 42.488 +21.524 18:04:21.202
1 16.021 +6.160 17:19:08.841 4 16:48.404  +16:30.373 17:51:23.617 8 11:33.186  +11:12.222 18:15:54.388
2 12:28.355  +12:18.494 17:31:37.196 5 28.065 +10.034 17:51:51.682 9 28.220 +7.256 18:16:22.608
3 20.321 +10.460 17:31:57.517 6 16:27.389  +16:09.358 18:08:19.071 10 10:51.317  +10:30.353 18:27:13.925
4 10:34.727  +10:24.866 17:42:32.244 7 29.483 +11.452 18:08:48.554 11 23.993 +3.029 18:27:37.918
5 11.206 +1.345 17:42:43.450 8 14:15.315 +13:57.284 18:23:03.869
6 11:24.070  +11:14.209 17:54:07.520 9 18.031 - 18:23:21.900 (17) Equipa 17
7 13.723 +3.862 17:54:21.243 1 16.081 -5.022 17:19:59.128
8 14:21.964  +14:12.103 18:08:43.207 (16) Equipa 16 2 12:53.982  +12:32.879 17:32:53.110
9 25.244 +15.383 18:09:08.451 1 37.805 +19.003 17:22:34.945 3 28.148 +7.045 17:33:21.258
10 12:34.047  +12:24.186 18:21:42.498 2 14:43.399  +14:24.597 17:37:18.344 4 12:56.689  +12:35.586 17:46:17.947
11 9.861 - 18:21:52.359 3 24.168 +5.366 17:37:42.512 5 36.570 +15.467 17:46:54.517
12 5:45.674 +5:35.813 18:27:38.033 4 13:00.191  +12:41.389 17:50:42.703 6 16:16.719  +15:55.616 18:03:11.236
13 15.127 +5.266 18:27:53.160 5 33.556 +14.754 17:51:16.259 7 21.103 - 18:03:32.339
6 13:28.103 +13:09.301 18:04:44.362 8 20:26.782 +20:05.679 18:23:59.121
(1) Equipa 1 7 40.309 +21.507 18:05:24.671 9 24.480 +3.377 18:24:23.601
1 32.205 +15.517 17:23:29.708 8 21:03.525 +20:44.723 18:26:28.196
2 16:02.682  +15:45.994 17:39:32.390 9 18.802 - 18:26:46.998 (3) Equipa 3
3 27.424 +10.736 17:39:59.814 1] 21.135 - 17:22:59.947
4 16:46.508  +16:29.820 17:56:46.322 (12) Equipa 12 2 12:59.734  +12:38.599 17:35:59.681
5 16.688 - 17:57:03.010 1 37.573 +17.390 17:22:44.899 3 25.907 +4.772 17:36:25.588
6 13:58.174  +13:41.486 18:11:01.184 2 14:29.684  +14:09.501 17:37:14.583 4 16:19.343  +15:58.208 17:52:44.931
7 33.526 +16.838 18:11:34.710 3 22.113 +1.930 17:37:36.696 5 25.669 +4.534 17:53:10.600
8 13:56.750  +13:40.062 18:25:31.460 4 20:31.307  +20:11.124 17:58:08.003 6 13:43.436  +13:22.301 18:06:54.036
9 24.191 +7.503 18:25:55.651 5 23.505 +3.322 17:58:31.508 7 27.288 +6.153 18:07:21.324
6 13:29.216 +13:09.033 18:12:00.724 8 15:30.364 +15:09.229 18:22:51.688
(10) Equipa 10 7 20.183 - 18:12:20.907 9 28.168 +7.033 18:23:19.856
1 17.341 -0.259 17:09:36.665 8 17:25.851 +17:05.668 18:29:46.758
2 10:37.234  +10:19.634 17:20:13.899 9 24.141 +3.958 18:30:10.899 (22) Equipa 22
3 25.135 +7.535 17:20:39.034 1 28.322 +6.591 17:22:08.493
4 15:14.161  +14:56.561 17:35:53.195 (7) Equipa 7 2 14:57.458  +14:35.727 17:37:05.951
5 26.860 +9.260 17:36:20.055 1 32.609 +12.270 17:24:27.176 3 25.781 +4.050 17:37:31.732
6 12:44.862  +12:27.262 17:49:04.917 2 11:07.681  +10:47.342 17:35:34.857 4 14:23.643  +14:01.912 17:51:55.375
7 17.600 - 17:49:22.517 3 24.643 +4.304 17:35:59.500 5 21.731 - 17:52:17.106
8 19:26.540  +19:08.940 18:08:49.057 4 12:05.128  +11:44.789 17:48:04.628 6 14:05.366  +13:43.635 18:06:22.472
9 27.848 +10.248 18:09:16.905 5 30.612 +10.273 17:48:35.240 7 22.564 +0.833 18:06:45.036
10 13:10.858  +12:53.258 18:22:27.763 6 17:32.977  +17:12.638 18:06:08.217 8 18:45.544  +18:23.813 18:25:30.580
11 23.307 +5.707 18:22:51.070 7 25.948 +5.609 18:06:34.165 9 23.635 +1.904 18:25:54.215
8 13:27.726  +13:07.387 18:20:01.891
(6) Equipa 6 9 20.339 - 18:20:22.230 (18) Equipa 18
1 26.442 +8.702 17:20:26.200 1 32.438 +10.544 17:22:46.920
2 12:06.419  +11:48.679 17:32:32.619 (8) Equipa 8 2 14:47.032  +14:25.138 17:37:33.952
3 18.249 +0.509 17:32:50.868 1 41.333 +20.836 17:22:31.499 3 22.964 +1.070 17:37:56.916
4 17:32.177  +17:14.437 17:50:23.045 2 9:07.017 +8:46.520 17:31:38.516 4 12:49.202  +12:27.308 17:50:46.118
5 26.287 +8.547 17:50:49.332 3 20.497 - 17:31:59.013 5 30.529 +8.635 17:51:16.647
6 15:54.761  +15:37.021 18:06:44.093 4 15:09.733  +14:49.236 17:47:08.746 6 17:22.738  +17:00.844 18:08:39.385
7 29.019 +11.279 18:07:13.112 5 24.494 +3.997 17:47:33.240 7 25.979 +4.085 18:09:05.364
8 13:49.944  +13:32.204 18:21:03.056 6 16:06.689  +15:46.192 18:03:39.929 8 12:52.642  +12:30.748 18:21:58.006
9 17.740 | - 18:21:20.796 7 44.186 +23.689 18:04:24.115 9 21.894 - 18:22:19.900
8 11:28.249  +11:07.752 18:15:52.364
(9) Equipa 9 9 29.239 +8.742 18:16:21.603 (15) Equipa 15
1 25.993 +8.195 17:21:29.879 1 22.201 - 17:21:52.735
2 14:45.617  +14:27.819 17:36:15.496 (21) Equipa 21 2 12:33.005  +12:10.804 17:34:25.740
3 35.722 +17.924 17:36:51.218 1 27.422 +6.748 17:23:50.670 3 28.889 +6.688 17:34:54.629
4 14:38.686  +14:20.888 17:51:29.904 2 23:58.538  +23:37.864 17:47:49.208 4 16:25.541  +16:03.340 17:51:20.170
5 22.595 +4.797 17:51:52.499 3 38.766 +18.092 17:48:27.974 5 28.706 +6.505 17:51:48.876
6 15:26.455  +15:08.657 18:07:18.954 4 28:54.626  +28:33.952 18:17:22.600 6 14:59.101  +14:36.900 18:06:47.977
7 28.299 +10.501 18:07:47.253 5 20.674 - 18:17:43.274 7 29.505 +7.304 18:07:17.482
8 5:29.379 +5:11.581 18:13:16.632 8 15:49.891  +15:27.690 18:23:07.373
9 17.798 - 18:13:34.430 (11) Equipa 11 9 29.604 +7.403 18:23:36.977
10 10:53.214  +10:35.416 18:24:27.644 1 36.509 +15.545 17:22:39.077
11 34.017 +16.219 18:25:01.661 2 11:32.873  +11:11.909 17:34:11.950 (19) Equipa 19
3 17.654 -3.310 17:34:29.604 1 32.403 +9.911 17:24:55.359
(20) Equipa 20 4 15:31.959  +15:10.995 17:50:01.563 2 12:36.607  +12:14.115 17:37:31.966
1 28.264 +10.233 17:20:52.032 5 20.964 - 17:50:22.527 3 23.231 +0.739 17:37:55.197

Printed: 16-05-2010 18:59:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

WWW.

Orbits 2
amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



:GP Caldelas

Il
_H

Caldelas Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 16-05-2010 16:04. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
4 11:53.845 +11:31.353 17:49:49.042
5 29.939 +7.447 17:50:18.981
6 14:07.177 +13:44.685 18:04:26.158
7 24.356 +1.864 18:04:50.514
8 15:50.987 +15:28.495 18:20:41.501
9 22.492 - 18:21:03.993
(13) Equipa 13
1 30.047 +7.140 17:22:06.676
2 13:37.334 +13:14.427 17:35:44.010
3 32.315 +9.408 17:36:16.325
4 11:51.689 +11:28.782 17:48:08.014
5 35.917 +13.010 17:48:43.931
6 16:49.272 +16:26.365 18:05:33.203
7 24.903 +1.996 18:05:58.106
8 12:31.525 +12:08.618 18:18:29.631
9 27.279 +4.372 18:18:56.910
10 11:16.593 +10:53.686 18:30:13.503
11 22,907 - 18:30:36.410
(14) Equipa 14
1 29.175 +6.219 17:21:35.547
2 14:29.719 +14:06.763 17:36:05.266
3 24.611 +1.655 17:36:29.877
4 15:57.342 +15:34.386 17:52:27.219
5 26.847 +3.891 17:52:54.066
6 13:01.588 +12:38.632 18:05:55.654
7 26.727 +3.771 18:06:22.381
8 15:33.177 +15:10.221 18:21:55.558
9 22.956 - 18:22:18.514
(4) Equipa 4
1 24.309 +0.320 17:20:32.343
2 13:02.235 +12:38.246 17:33:34.578
3 34.929 +10.940 17:34:09.507
4 16:00.438 +15:36.449 17:50:09.945
5 23.989 - 17:50:33.934
6 16:32.630 +16:08.641 18:07:06.564
7 37.449 +13.460 18:07:44.013
8 14:58.010 +14:34.021 18:22:42.023
9 31.683 +7.694 18:23:13.706

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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